ANGLE SEAT VALVES
KJV-S
SIZE H2 L Z DA O A B Ordering Code
1/2” 140 98 172 56.5 12.7x1.65 10 16 V015WA0-2118-A53
3/4” 145 106 175 56.5 19.1x1.65 6 16 V020WA0-2118-A53
1.0” 146 112 176 56.5 25.4X1.65 4.5 16 V025WA0-2118-A53
KJV-S
SIZE H2 L Z DA C O D A B Ordering Code
1/2” 140 98 184.7 56.5 12.7 12.7x1.65 25 10 16 V015CA0-2118-A53
3/4” 145 106 187.7 56.5 12.7 19.1x1.65 25 6 16 V020CA0-2118-A53
1.0” 146 112 188.7 56.5 12.7 25.4X1.65 50.4 4.5 16 V025CA0-2118-A53
KJV-S
SIZE H2 L Z D A SW B SW1 A B Ordering Code
1/2” 140 96 158.8 56.5 36 G1/2” 24 10 16 V015SA0-2118-A53
3/4” 145 104 163.6 56.5 41 G3/4” 28 6 16 V020SA0-2118-A53
1.0” 146 110 169.5 56.5 41 G1” 34 4.5 16 V025SA0-2118-A53
DA
H2
O
Z
DA
H2
O
Z
DA
H2
Z
L
L
KJV-S
SIZE H2 L Z DA O A B Ordering Code
1/2” 166.4 98 211.1 83 12.7x1.65 15 16 V015WA0-2138-A53
3/4” 171.4 106 216.1 83 19.1x1.65 15 16 V020WA0-2138-A53
1.0” 174.6 112 219.3 83 25.4X1.65 10 16 V025WA0-2138-A53
1.25” 181.5 133 253 83 31.8X1.65 7 16 V032WA0-2138-A53
1.5” 188.8 147 241.5 83 38.1X1.65 5 16 V038WA0-2138-A53
2.0” 199.8 160 250.5 83 50.8X1.65 3 16 V051WA0-2138-A53
2.5” 263.3 216 385.1 158 63.5X1.65 5 16 V065WA0-2168-A53
KJV-S
SIZE H2 L Z DA C O D A B Ordering Code
1/2” 166.4 98 223.8 83 12.7 12.7x1.65 25 15 16 V015CA0-2138-A53
3/4” 171.4 106 228.8 83 12.7 19.1x1.65 25 15 16 V020CA0-2138-A53
1.0” 174.6 112 232.0 83 12.7 25.4X1.65 50.4 10 16 V025CA0-2138-A53
1.25” 181.5 133 265.7 83 12.7 31.8X1.65 50.4 7 16 V032CA0-2138-A53
1.5” 188.8 147 254.2 83 12.7 38.1X1.65 50.4 5 16 V038CA0-2138-A53
2.0” 199.8 160 263.2 83 12.7 50.8X1.65 63.9 3 16 V051CA0-2138-A53
2.5” 263.3 216 397.8 158 12.7 63.5X1.65 77.5 5 16 V065CA0-2168-A53
KJV-S
SIZE H2 L Z DA SW B SW1 A B Ordering Code
1/2” 166.4 36 199.4 83 9 G1/2” 25x6 15 16 V015SA0-2138-A53
3/4” 171.4 41 208.4 83 12 G3/4” 31x6 15 16 V020SA0-2138-A53
1.0” 174.6 46 205.6 83 19 G1” 41x6 10 16 V025SA0-2138-A53
1.25” 181.5 55 210.8 83 15 G11/4” 48X8 7 16 V032SA0-2138-A53
1.5” 188.8 60 227.3 83 20 G11/2” 55x8 5 16 V038SA0-2138-A53
2.0” 199.8 75 236.3 83 18 G2” 66x8 3 16 V051SA0-2138-A53
H2
DA
Z
L
O
H2
Z
L
O
DA
H2
ZL
DA
O
SIZE (mm) DA
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
H2
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z
(mm)
3A Ordering Code
OD
(mm)
T
(mm)
1/2”
86 (S) 86 12.7 25 126.3 98 171.1
12.7 1.65 V015SA0-2111-A53
86 (N) 86 12.7 25 156.2 98 200.9
3/4”
86 (S) 86 12.7 25 145.6 106 189.3
19.1 1.65 V020SA0-2111-A53
86 (N) 86 12.7 25 145.9 106 189
1.0”
86 (S) 86 12.7 50.4 123.9 112 168.7
25.4 1.65 V025SA0-2111-A53
86 (N) 86 12.7 50.4 141.2 112 187.2
1¼” 86 (N) 86 12.7 50.4 154.5 133 206.9 31.8 1.65 V032SA0-2111-A53
1½” 86 (N) 86 12.7 50.4 158.7 147 210.2 38.1 1.65 V038SA0-2111-A53
2.0” 86 (N) 86 12.7 63.9 182.6 160 217.2 50.8 1.65 V051SA0-2111-A53
H2
DA
O
Z
L
KJV-S